INleedham

B Public Schools

SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA

Broadmeadow School
School Committee Room

June 18,2019 7:00 p.m.

Next School Committee Meeting: Friday, July 12, 2019 1:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:05 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

7:20 p.m.

7:25 p.m.
7:40 p.m.
8:20 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

9:20 p.m.

9:30 p.m.

Public Comments
School Committee Chair and Subcommittee Updates

Superintendent’s Comments

Consent Agenda

1. Accept Donations

Discussion Items

Kindergarten After School Enrichment (KASE) Program Recognition
Race, Equity, Access & Leadership (REAL) Update

Portrait of a Needham Graduate Update

School Committee Policies: Second Reading
- BEDH Public Participation in School Committee Meetings
- BDFB Student Advisory to School Committee

Action Items

Approve Contracts for Legal Services

Approve FY20 Revolving Fund Budgets

Approve Increase in Signature Authority
Approve Non-Union FY20 COLA

Vote on Superintendent’s Salary and Merit Award
Approve Pollard Student Trip to Costa Rica

School Committee Comments

Information Items

Memo of Understanding between the Needham Public Schools and
the Needham Police Department

FY20 Revolving Fund Budget Requests

Disposal of Surplus Items

A school and community partnership that creates excited learners, inspires excellence, fosters integrity



